

SANJAY GANDHI HOSPITAL

(A UNIT OF SANJAY GANDHI MEMORIAL TRUST)

ADDRESS: SANJAY GANDHI HOSPITAL, SGH CAMPUS, MUNSHIGANJ
DISTT: AMETHI, PIN CODE: 227412 (U.P.), PHONE: 05368-255009/08

WEBSITE: iggi.org.in, Email id: iggiamethi@gmail.com



NOTICE INVITING TENDER THROUGH EMAIL OR BY POST

Bids are invited from the interested bidders under two bid systems for procurement of "5 IN 1 TOKEN DISPENSER & TOKEN CALLING SYSTEM" at Sanjay Gandhi Hospital. Tender may be open as per the schedule given in CRITICAL DATE SHEET as under:

CRITICAL DATE SHEET

Tender No.	SGH/MAY/TD&TCS/2022/NO.1
Date and Time for Issue/Publishing	27.05.2022 at 10.00 AM
Bid Submission Start Date and Time	27.05.2022 at 11.00 AM
Bid Submission End Date and Time	04.06.2022 at 05.00 PM
Date and Time for Opening of Bids	05.06.2022 at 02.00 PM
	Director (IGGI),
Address for Communication	Sanjay Gandhi Hospital ,SGH Campus,
	Munshiganj , Amethi (U.P.) -227412

INSTRUCTIONS FOR BID SUBMISSION

- > Tenderers/bidders are requested to visit the website https://iggi.org.in regularly. Any changes/modifications in tender enquiry will be intimated by corrigendum through this website only.
- Catalogue/ Brochure with quotation may be submitted, addressed to the Director (IGGI), Sanjay Gandhi Hospital, SGH Campus, Munshiganj, Amethi (U.P.) -227412, on or before bid Submission date and time as mentioned in the Critical Date Sheet

-DIRECTOR-